RV SERIES STANDARD 3/2 WAY
RV SERIES STANDARD 5/2 5/3
SR INTEGRATED MANIFOLD (PLUG-IN TYPE)
DIRECTIONNAL VALVES
2.09 2.10
Series ID Code PortsPositions Controls — —
N
R: Standard armature

（ ）Only 4 series single control
RV Series
How to Order?
Port Size
Blank: Spring
(4 series single control only)
Q:Air
(1,2,3 series single control)
Reset Type Voltage
Connection
Mode
Blank: DIN connector
K: Waterproof DIN connector
(Only 2,3,4 series)
Cover Color
Acting
Type
Thread
Type
Low Power Solenoid Valve
Standard Solenoid Valve
Port size
Sectional area(mm)
Working medium
Acting type
Lubrication
Reset type
Working temperature
Voltage range
Power consumption
Insulation class
Protective class
Activate time(S)
Weight(g)
N1R231-M5
N1R232-M5
M5
Clean air(After 40 μm filteration )
Internal pilot type/External pilot type
Not required
Spring reset/Air reset
21~116
174
-15%~10%
DC24V:0.6W
F class
IP65(DIN40050)
5 Cycles/s
<0.05
N1R231-06
N1R232-06
N2R231-06
N2R232-06
N2R231-08
N2R232-08
N3R231-08
N3R232-08
N3R251-10
N3R252-10
N4R231-10
N4R232-10
N4R231-15
N4R232-15
1/8 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
5.5(CV=0.31)
DC24V 0 7W AC220V 0.9VA AC110V 1.4VA: . : :
1/4 3/8
12(CV=0.67) 14(CV=0.78) 16(CV=0.89) 25(CV=1 40). 30(CV=1 68). 50(CV=2 79). 50(CV=2 79).
Note: Normal open is same as normal close.
N1R231: 102
N1R232: 169
N2R231: 107
N2R232: 303

Guaranteed pressur(psi)
Max. acting frequency
Order Example:
Clean air(After 40 μm filteration )
Internal pilot type/External pilot type
Not required
Spring reset/Air reset
Flow Chart
W
o
rk
in
g
P
re
s
s
u
re
(M
P
a
)
Flow Rate(L/min)
W
o
rk
in
g
P
re
s
s
u
re
(M
P
a
)
Flow Rate(L/min)
— —
—
F class
RV Series Standard/ Low Power Solenoid Valve(3/2 way)
-20~70 (-4~158 )(No freezing)℃ ℉
-5~60 (23~140 )℃ ℉
G PT NPT  thread type is optional、 、 .1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
G PT NPT  thread type is optional、 、 .1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
RV Series Standard/ Low Power Solenoid Valve ( 5/2,5/3 way)
RV Series RV Series2.17 2.18
2 2
R 5312CV R 5312V E R 5312V P
R 5211V R 5212VR 5211QV
N1R251-M5
N1R252-M5
N1R352-M5
M5
Clean air(After 40 m filteration)μ
Internal pilot type / External pilot type
Not required
Spring reset / Air reset
21~116
174
-15%~10%
DC:0.7W
Class F
IP65(DIN40050)
5/2 5 Cycles/s 5/3 3 Cycles/s： ； ：
<0.05
N1R251: 110
N1R252: 171

RV series solenoid valve, 2 series valve body size, standard pilot+Low power coil, 5/2 way, single control, 1/4" port size, standard coil,DC24V,
DIN connector, G thread, ERP code is: N2R251-08E4
Order Example:
Model No.
Sectional area(mm )
2
Port size
Working medium
Acting type
Lubrication
Voltage range
Power consumption
Insulation class
Protective class
Activate time(S)
Weight(g)
Reset Type
Max. acting frequency
Working pressure(psi)
Guaranteed pressure(psi)
Working temperature
:Blank Spring
：Q Air
(Only single control)
Reset
Form
Acting Type
Blank  Internal pilot:
WB  External pilot:
RV5211-M5
RV5212-M5
RV5312-M5
R 5211: 110V
RV5212: 171
RV5312: 181
R 5221: 209V
RV5222: 314
RV5322: 357
R 5231: 289V
RV5232: 400
RV5332: 450
R 5241: 528V
RV5242: 638
RV5342: 727
N1R251 M5 RV5211 M5- 、 - N1R251 06 RV5211 06- 、 -
M5
Clean air(After 40 m filteration)μ
Not required
-15%~10%
Class F
IP65(DIN40050)
5/2 5 Cycles/s 5/3 3 Cycles/s： ； ：
<0.05
5/2 5.5(CV=0.31):
5/3 5.5(CV=0.28):
5/2 12(CV=0.67):
5/3 9(CV=0.50):
5/2 14(CV=0.78):
5/3 12(CV=0.67):
5/2 16(CV=0.89):
5/3 12(CV=0.67):
5/2 25(CV=1.40):
5/3 18(CV=1.00):
5/2 30(CV=1.68):
5/3 18(CV=1.00):
5/2 50(CV=2.79):
5/3 30(CV=1.67):
5/2 50(CV=2.79):
5/3 30(CV=1.67):
DC:3.0W ; AC:4.0VA
RV5211-06

RV series solenoid valve, 2 series valve body size, 5/2 way, single control, 1/4" port size, standard coil,DC24V,
DIN connector, G thread, ERP code is: RV5221-08E4
Order Example:
Blank  Brown translucent:
:J  Colorless and translucent
Cover
Color
Max. acting frequency
Working pressure(psi)
Guaranteed pressure(psi)
Working temperature
Acting
Type
Blank  Internal pilot:
WB  External pilot:
:Blank Spring
：Q Air
(Only single control)
Reset
Form
Internal pilot type / External pilot type
Spring reset / Air reset
21~116
174
—
RV Series Standard/ Low Power Solenoid Valve ( 5/2,5/3 way)
1/8 1 1/8 1 1/4(Ex.1/8) 1 1/4 1 3/8(Ex.1/4) 1 3/8 1 1/2 1
G PT NPT  thread type is optional、 、 .1
-5~60 (-4~158 )(No freezing)℃ ℉
1/8 1 1/8 1 1/4(Ex.1/8) 1 1/4 1 3/8(Ex.1/4) 1 3/8 1 1/2 1
-5~60 (-4~158 )(No freezing)℃ ℉
G PT NPT  thread type is optional、 、 .1
2.30
2
SR Integrated Manifold (Plug-in Type)
SR eriesS2.35
2
Universal Convertible 3/2 and 5/2 NAMUR Solenoid Valve
V universal convertible Series
Single Solenoid Valve Material
3

E5:DC12V
（Only DC24V for low power type）
Order Example::
SR series integrated manifold, 1 series valve body, RV series valve, 6 valves, single control, 1/8 port size,
voltage DC24V, plug-in type coil, G thread, no accessory, ERP code is: S1R6S-06E4
SR�����������
1M: 1 meter
2M: 2 meter
3M: 3 meter
……
15:15 cores
（14 stations include below 14 ）
Note: Length can be customized
— —
— —
9:9valves
10:10valves
11:11valves
12:12valves
13:13valves
14:14valves
Mounting Type
Blank: No accessory
D: Din guide rail clip with
1 meter din guide rail
DO: Din guide rail clip
without din guide rail
（ ）Din guide rail packed separatly
SR Valve Group:
Series No.
Valve Body
Size ID code Valve Numbers Controls Port Size Voltage Thread Type
S: Single coil
Connecting Cable
Connector Number of cable core Length of cable
D15: 15 pins D-sub Connector
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
ORDER EXAMPLE:
RV SERIES SOLENOID VALVE, 2 SERIES VALVE BODY SIZE, 3/2 WAYS, SINGLE CONTROL, 1/8” PORT SIZE, AIR RESET FORM, STANDARD COIL,
AC220V, DIN CONNECTOR, G THREAD, ERP CODE IS :RV3221-06QE2
ORDER EXAMPLE:
RV SERIES SOLENOID VALVE, 2 SERIES VALVE BODY SIZE, 5/2 WAY, SINGLE CONTROL, 1/4" PORT SIZE, STANDARD COIL,DC24V,
DIN CONNECTOR, G THREAD, ERP CODE IS: RV5221-08E4
ORDER EXAMPLE:
SR SERIES INTEGRATED MANIFOLD, 1 SERIES VALVE BODY, RV SERIES VALVE, 6 VALVES, SINGLE CONTROL, 1/8 PORT SIZE, VOLTAGE DC24V, PLUG-IN TYPE
COIL, G THREAD, NO ACCESSORY, ERP CODE IS: S1R6S-06E4